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
these delightful long evenings to
look for that home. Come down
this evening and spend a

interesting hours.
Our IS automobiles at your sen ice.

FRANK L. McO.UlRK.
Largest home seller on the Pacific

OoaLAbington B'dg. Main H
Third between Washington and Stark.

JUST WHA"TTOU"HAVB BEEN LOOKING
FOR. MR. AND MRS. HOME-SEEKE-

Nice bungalow. 50x100 lot.
cloe to car and store, nicely furnished.
$2750. I have many others from $I8i0
to $3000 each, on which I can quote
home-secke- very reasonable prices and
terms. J. B. Holbrook. 214-21- 5 Panama
hidg.

THAT VACANT LOT.
Why not turn a burden into Income?

We design and build apartments, ga-
rages, residences, anything, furnish plans
srd finance. Established ten years. We
offer SECURITY, SERVICE. SATIS-
FACTION. L. R. Bailey Co., Inc. 92
N. W. Bank bldg.

ROSE CTTY PA RK.
6-- modern home, hwd. floors, beau-tit-

butft. furnace, cement basement,
full lot, bearing fruit, berries, blk. to
car. in the very best location, in A-

condition. This Is the only bargain left
i n R ose City; $ 5 500 ; terms. 31 arshall
3352.

J. B. ROCK CO.. 403-- 4 Couch Bid?
ONLY $3o to handle this bungs

1ov. ba lanec a t $20 oer month ; only
$2350'. Has good ba th. . electric! t y.
connected to sewer, good basement, on iy
about 12 minutes out. close lo Jefferson
high and grade school, between Williams
ave. ann si isi jsi ppi car.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Alain 37S7.

$4500 At 32d nt., just off Hawthorne. 6
rooms a nd sleeping porch, f ul ce-
ment basement snd laundry trays;
'reception hall, living room, dining
room with built-i- n buffet and kitch-- -
en on 1st floor: 3 bedrooms, bath
and sleeping porch on 2d floor.
Marshall 3093.

AMONG THE TREES.
LITTLE HOME. l2o0

3 rooms with extra floooed sleeping
tent, water, gas, patent tonet; oik.
to car. close in; fine fir trees, secluded
Pay 5200 down, bal. your own terms
SIDNEY G. LATH ROP, 310 Abington
bidg. tsign oitne norsesnoe.

' CLOSE-I-
HOME BARGAIN.

S45O0.
Must dispose of my home, mod-

ern, with furnace, all improvements
paid: half block south of Rose City
car. No. 46 East 16th st. north. See
owner.

HERE IT IS.
$4O0 puts you In dandy little

bungalow, with white enamel plumbing,
dry basement, buffet, nice'.y tinted, big
floored attic, blk. to car: fractions
lot, but a bargain at $20tH, balance $20
monthly. SIDNEY G. LATH ROP. 316
Abington bldg. (Sign of the horsesho?. )

BRAND-NEW- . dandy bungalow in a re-
stricted district, near good carline: 5
nice rooms., and bath, breakfast nook;
all built-in- s; cement basement, sidewalks
and streets all in and paid. This is an

x home for oniy $6500. Terms
if wanted. Main 71 41 or Marshall 2o03.
Ask for Mr. Smock.

FOR $300 DOWN.
Here Is a fine bungalow on

corner lot just 2 blocks to car; has cob-
blestone foundation, fireplace, built-i- n

kitchen, full basement, laundry trays and
total price only $2250.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 X. W. Bank Bldg. Main 37S7.

ROSS CITY DISTRICT Bungalow. 4
rooms, $2450; fine condition, bath. elec.
lichts, gas ; 30x1 OO lot. An awfully
pretty little home, 2 blocks south Sandy.
You'll be sorrv-i- f you ore too late, $2450;
$500 cash. 722 E. 75th st. N. Tabor
6874.

A BEAUTIFUL, attractive home in the
best part of city; 7 large rooms and
sleeping porch: seeing is convincing. By
owner only. You can call any time of
the day. 1SS Laurelhurst ave.
"G IV E H E ED TO THIS B ARG A IN.

Modern house, 4 on first floor.
3 wLLh white enamel kitchenette snd
large sleeping porch on 2d. Price right,
location right, terms right. East 39;
evenings. East 7018

$2700 HIGH LAND $2700.
bungalow, blk. to car, near Jeff,

high and grade schools, double const..
$5t0 cash. bal. terms. Marshall 3352;
Tabor 3090.

plastered house, furnace, full
basement, white enamel plumbing: 50x
90 lot: $2250, cash, or terms. Owner.
084 Emerson st.

Suburban Homes.
ONE ACR3 with log bungalow, all culti-

vated and garden in; good chicken house
and run: 6 blocks 'from train and school.
See owner, evenings, at 501 21st st..North, westside. $1S00. Easy terms.-
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